
女子 Women

26

No 17 200m I.Medley200m個人メドレー 2024/05/04 10:00

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    2  　

　　:     .    12+R20233 近江　優菜 広島県 広島大学SM7 Omi Yuna

　　:     .    A 12+C4 由井　真緒里 群馬県 上武大学SM5 30507Yui Maori

　　:     .    A1,2,4,12+JR5 花岡　恵梨香 東京都 清水建設SM8 Hanaoka Erika

　　:     .    6  　

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 03:39.9903:15.8703:13.43SM5 GR： 03:42.28

NR：AR：WR： 03:30.5903:00.6502:48.43SM7 GR： 03:24.65

NR：AR：WR： 03:03.2502:46.3602:35.30SM8 GR： 02:47.46

10:00 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 堤下　侑己菜 大阪府 大阪およごう会SM14 Tsutsumishita Yukina

　　:     .    2 有門　祥子 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンSM14 Arikado Shoko

　　:     .    3 小嶋　美菜代 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会SM14 Kojima Minayo

　　:     .    4 山口　諒子 香川県 香川県育成会SM14 Yamaguchi Ryoko

　　:     .    5 柴田　花梨 東京都 Aim Top SCSM14 Shibata Karin

　　:     .    1,3,5JR20256 今村　菜月 堺市 Qlassic-SSM9 Imamura Natsuki

　　:     .    7 釜江　花波 兵庫県 光都ＳＣSM14 Kamae Kanami

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 02:40.2502:35.6402:25.22SM9 GR： 02:38.51

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.3202:24.3202:18.37SM14 GR： 02:27.82

10:06 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 入谷　友子 香川県 香川県育成会SM14 Iritani Yuko

　　:     .    2 荒井　由真 香川県 香川県育成会SM14 Arai Yuma

　　:     .    3 井出　依芭 浜松市 JDSASM15 Ide Yoriha

　　:     .    TR-20264 笠本　明里 神戸市 神戸楽泳会SM13 6975Kasamoto Akari

　　:     .    12+R-20245 松永　琴寧 埼玉県 花咲徳栄高校SM10 51628Matsunaga Kotone

　　:     .    6 坂本　杏 茨城県 茨城TKSCSM14 Sakamoto Anzu

　　:     .    TBC7 小野　智華子 北海道 あいおいニッセイSM11 6640Ono Chikako

　　:     .    8 塩谷　愛里 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるSM14 Shiotani Airi

NR：AR：WR： 02:35.7402:32.0202:24.85SM10 GR： 02:37.08

NR：AR：WR： 03:04.1502:40.1002:40.10SM11 GR： 03:09.12

NR：AR：WR： 02:15.0002:21.8202:21.44SM13 GR： 02:43.93

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.3202:24.3202:18.37SM14 GR： 02:27.82

NR：AR：WR： 02:28.0802:19.35SM15 GR： 02:28.08

10:11 -- Start

4 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    R1 服部　綾香 岐阜県 すくすく岐阜SM14 52262Hattori Ayaka

　　:     .    1,3,5C2 福田　果音 北九州市 KSGときわ曽根SM9 44018Fukuda Kanon

　　:     .    3 齋藤　京香 山形県 CPAEPSM15 Saito Kyoka

　　:     .    0JR4 石原　愛依 東京都 auFGSM13 Ishihara Mei

　　:     .    R-20255 木下　あいら 大阪府 三菱商事SM14 54700Kinoshita Aira

　　:     .    R-20246 安藤　渉 千葉県 フジクラSM14 54702Ando Ayumi

　　:     .    1,3,5R-20257 前田　恵麻 福井県 福工大福井高SM9 42260Maeda Ema

　　:     .    8 山田　玲美奈 宮崎県 個人（宮崎県）SM14 Yamada Remina

NR：AR：WR： 02:40.2502:35.6402:25.22SM9 GR： 02:38.51

NR：AR：WR： 02:15.0002:21.8202:21.44SM13 GR： 02:43.93

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.3202:24.3202:18.37SM14 GR： 02:27.82

NR：AR：WR： 02:28.0802:19.35SM15 GR： 02:28.08

10:16 -- Start



男子 Men

43

No 18 200m I.Medley200m個人メドレー 2024/05/04 10:21

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    2  　

　　:     .    1,3,5JR20263 保坂　幸平 秋田県 ミラクルスイミーSM9 Hosaka Kohei

　　:     .    1,2,4R-20254 中根　暖 愛知県 豊川高校SM8 55159Nakane Hinata

　　:     .    1,3,5R5 村本　暁彦 兵庫県 神戸楽泳会SM10 Muramoto Akihiko

　　:     .    6  　

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 02:29.3402:20.1902:20.01SM8 GR： 02:31.06

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.2002:19.3502:12.06SM9 GR： 02:25.45

NR：AR：WR： 02:18.0302:18.0302:05.63SM10 GR： 02:16.00

10:21 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 大西　颯人 兵庫県 CSアマスポSM14 Onishi Hayato

　　:     .    2 山本　亮太 福井県 個人（福井県）SM14 Yamamoto Ryota

　　:     .    3 宮本　和裕 東京都 GAGANISM14 Miyamoto Kazuhiro

　　:     .    4 内田　大夢 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SM14 Uchida Hiromu

　　:     .    5 砂生　玲於 名古屋市 ぴぃ～すSCSM14 Saso Reo

　　:     .    6 豊﨑　響 愛知県 岡崎竜城ＳＣSM14 Toyosaki Hibiki

　　:     .    7 玉造　珠宇 東京都 JSS立石SM15 Tamatsukuri Shu

　　:     .    9R-20258 大内　秀真 京都市 京都文教高校SM9 51601Ouchi Shuma

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.2002:19.3502:12.06SM9 GR： 02:25.45

NR：AR：WR： 02:08.1602:08.1602:07.50SM14 GR： 02:12.22

NR：AR：WR： 02:05.2002:03.33SM15 GR： 02:12.03

10:25 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 志村　悠辰 東京都 GAGANISM14 Shimura Yujin

　　:     .    3,5R-20242 井戸　夢翔 岐阜県 日本福祉大学SM10 51627Ido Yumeto

　　:     .    3 座安　将太 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンSM14 Zayasu Shota

　　:     .    4 山口　海世 福岡市 AP福岡SM14 Yamgauchi Kaisei

　　:     .    5 渡邉　力也 鹿児島県 メルヘン中山SM14 Watanabe Rikiya

　　:     .    6 市川　良 愛知県 個人（愛知県）SM14 Ichikawa Ryo

　　:     .    7 橘高　孝太 大阪府 A・S・ASM14 Kittaka Kota

　　:     .    8 掛川　和馬 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SM14 Kakegawa Kazuma

NR：AR：WR： 02:18.0302:18.0302:05.63SM10 GR： 02:16.00

NR：AR：WR： 02:08.1602:08.1602:07.50SM14 GR： 02:12.22

10:30 -- Start

4 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 石田　真一 兵庫県 個人（兵庫県）SM14 Ishida Shinichi

　　:     .    2 渡辺　玲爾 岐阜県 岐阜GUSHSM14 Watanabe Reiji

　　:     .    3 石川　裕涼 茨城県 茨城TKSCSM14 Ishikawa Yusuke

　　:     .    8R-20254 上園　温太 東京都 中央大学SM10 51600Uezono Onta

　　:     .    R5 高柳　春貴 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SM14 8680Takayanagi Haruki

　　:     .    6 村松　諒 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SM14 Muramatsu Ryo

　　:     .    7 佐野　秀樹 さいたま コスモスＳＣSM14 Sano Hideki

　　:     .    R8 大橋　海斗 東京都 宮前ドルフィンSM14 19929Ohashi Kaito

NR：AR：WR： 02:18.0302:18.0302:05.63SM10 GR： 02:16.00

NR：AR：WR： 02:08.1602:08.1602:07.50SM14 GR： 02:12.22

10:34 -- Start



5 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    TBC1 富田　宇宙 東京都 EY JapanSM11 26537Tomita Uchu

　　:     .    N2 前田　龍佑 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるSM14 35215Maeda Ryusuke

　　:     .    3 佐藤　駿弥 福島県 PS福島SM14 Sato Shunya

　　:     .    C4 坂倉　航季 三重県 マクセルクレハSM14 29906Sakakura Koki

　　:     .    5 久保田　千聖 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるSM14 Kubota Chisei

　　:     .    N6 吉野　裕斗 名古屋市 ぴぃ～すSCSM14 35214Yoshino Yuto

　　:     .    7 三尾　祐太 岩手県 盛岡スポーツ協会SSM14 Mio Yuta

　　:     .    3,5R-20258 岡島　貫太 愛知県 日本福祉大学SM9 42552Okajima Kanta

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.2002:19.3502:12.06SM9 GR： 02:25.45

NR：AR：WR： 02:26.0402:22.4002:18.16SM11 GR： 02:29.48

NR：AR：WR： 02:08.1602:08.1602:07.50SM14 GR： 02:12.22

10:38 -- Start

6 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 前田　思偉 大阪市 初芝立命館SM14 Maeda Kotoi

　　:     .    N2 坪井　夢輝 佐賀県 ブリヂストンカンSM14 57687Tsuboi Yuki

　　:     .    R3 上村　温 千葉県 個人（千葉県）SM14 51556Uemura Haruhi

　　:     .    R4 齋藤　正樹 東京都 ﾐﾐSCSM14 51554Saito Masaki

　　:     .    TR-20265 齋藤　元希 東京都 スタイル・エッジSM13 36502Saito Genki

　　:     .    R6 山中　優輝 仙台市 個人（仙台市）SM14 24337Yamanaka Yuki

　　:     .    N7 勝部　颯馬 大阪府 大阪およごう会SM14 61122Katsube Soma

　　:     .    8R-20258 川渕　大耀 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンSM9 55160Kawabuchi Taiyo

NR：AR：WR： 02:24.2002:19.3502:12.06SM9 GR： 02:25.45

NR：AR：WR： 02:17.7102:15.3002:02.70SM13 GR： 02:19.09

NR：AR：WR： 02:08.1602:08.1602:07.50SM14 GR： 02:12.22

10:42 -- Start



女子 Women

26

No 21 100m Freestyle100m自由形 2024/05/04 10:48

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    2  　

　　:     .    TC3 宮川　珠和 大阪府 筑波附属視覚S11 51596Miyagawa Miyori

　　:     .    8J4 鈴　香代子 兵庫県 神戸楽泳会S9 Suzu Kayoko

　　:     .    12+R20235 近江　優菜 広島県 広島大学S7 Omi Yuna

　　:     .    6  　

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 01:19.8101:12.8501:08.03S7 GR： 01:10.91

NR：AR：WR： 01:07.4401:04.0700:59.78S9 GR： 01:05.24

NR：AR：WR： 01:09.6801:05.8701:05.14S11 GR： 01:11.47

10:48 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 釜江　花波 兵庫県 光都ＳＣS14 Kamae Kanami

　　:     .    2 野村　美月 東京都 GAGANIS14 Nomura Mizuki

　　:     .    3 堤下　侑己菜 大阪府 大阪およごう会S14 Tsutsumishita Yukina

　　:     .    12+J4 村田　奈々 岩手県 イーハトーブSCS21 Murata Nana

　　:     .    5 小林　和華子 埼玉県 個人（埼玉県）S14 Kobayashi Wakako

　　:     .    6 長沼　明希 岐阜県 すくすく岐阜S14 Naganuma Aki

　　:     .    7 近藤　瑞紀 埼玉県 個人（埼玉県）S14 Kondo Mizuki

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 01:00.9101:00.9100:56.58S14 GR： 01:00.91

NR：AR：WR：S21 GR： 01:08.63

10:51 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 佐藤　真美 広島市 個人（広島市）S14 Sato Mami

　　:     .    12+R-20242 松永　琴寧 埼玉県 花咲徳栄高校S10 51628Matsunaga Kotone

　　:     .    N3 小川　春菜 愛知県 トヨタループスS14 33269Ogawa Haruna

　　:     .    4 荒井　由真 香川県 香川県育成会S14 Arai Yuma

　　:     .    R5 箕浦　のどか 大阪市 大阪およごう会S14 52261Minoura Nodoka

　　:     .    6 加藤　サラ 浜松市 個人（浜松市）S14 Kato Sara

　　:     .    1,3,5R-20207 石原　万鈴 愛知県 中京大S9 30296Ishihara Marin

　　:     .    8 山口　諒子 香川県 香川県育成会S14 Yamaguchi Ryoko

NR：AR：WR： 01:07.4401:04.0700:59.78S9 GR： 01:05.24

NR：AR：WR： 01:03.9101:01.6400:58.14S10 GR： 01:02.13

NR：AR：WR： 01:00.9101:00.9100:56.58S14 GR： 01:00.91

10:56 -- Start

4 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    A12+JR20261 小神野　愛祈 茨城県 個人（茨城県）S10 Okano Mei

　　:     .    R-20242 木村　倖彩 愛媛県 ブルーすばるS14 54701Kimura Saaya

　　:     .    3 吉瀬　千咲 埼玉県 JDSAS15 Kise Chisaki

　　:     .    TR-20254 辻内　彩野 東京都 三菱商事S12 36463Tsujiuchi Ayano

　　:     .    C5 福井　香澄 滋賀県 ＴＯＴＯS14 34348Fukui Kasumi

　　:     .    6 中東　郁葉 長野県 サムティS15 Nakahigashi Ikuha

　　:     .    7 吉田　琉那 愛知県 日本福祉大学S15 Yoshida Runa

　　:     .    TBC8 石浦　智美 東京都 伊藤忠丸紅鉄鋼S11 6586Ishiura Tomomi

NR：AR：WR： 01:03.9101:01.6400:58.14S10 GR： 01:02.13

NR：AR：WR： 01:09.6801:05.8701:05.14S11 GR： 01:11.47

NR：AR：WR： 01:01.8101:00.0100:58.41S12 GR： 01:01.51

NR：AR：WR： 01:00.9101:00.9100:56.58S14 GR： 01:00.91

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.6000:57.17S15 GR： 01:03.64

10:59 -- Start



男子 Men

75

No 22 100m Freestyle100m自由形 2024/05/04 11:02

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    2  　

　　:     .    AE12JR20243 木戸　裕太郎 大阪市 EY JapanS3 Kido Yutaro

　　:     .    12+LR20254 村田　哲 東京都 東京ラッコS6 Murata Tetsu

　　:     .    AE3,512JR20245 戸澤　和馬 横浜市 チバミラクルズS4 Tozawa Kazuma

　　:     .    6  　

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 01:47.1701:34.0401:32.69S3 GR： 01:47.17

NR：AR：WR： 01:21.5301:21.5301:18.94S4 GR： 01:23.52

NR：AR：WR： 01:12.2401:05.5501:02.70S6 GR： 01:14.73

11:02 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    A12JR20251 山田　龍芽 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンS6 Yamada Ryuga

　　:     .    AYE 3,5,12+C2 鈴木　孝幸 千葉県 GOLDWINS4 3713Suzuki Takayuki

　　:     .    A12+J3 新井　侑光 兵庫県 関西大学S8 Arai Yuko

　　:     .    AYE 7,8C4 日向　楓 東京都 中央大学S5 42261Hinata Kaede

　　:     .    AYE 7C5 田中　映伍 神奈川県 東洋大学S5 51629Tanaka Eigo

　　:     .    A3,5,12+JR20206 中村　仁士 鳥取県 個人（鳥取県）S8 Nakamura Hitoshi

　　:     .    AYE 7C7 菅原　紘汰 秋田県 ミラクルスイミーS5 42555Sugawara Kota

　　:     .    12+JR20258 吉川　和希 福井県 ブレイヴ福井S6 Yoshikawa Kazuki

NR：AR：WR： 01:21.5301:21.5301:18.94S4 GR： 01:23.52

NR：AR：WR： 01:19.9601:10.4501:06.24S5 GR： 01:20.45

NR：AR：WR： 01:12.2401:05.5501:02.70S6 GR： 01:14.73

NR：AR：WR： 01:01.0900:56.5800:55.84S8 GR： 01:01.09

11:07 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1,3,5L1 鈴木　剛 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるS9 Suzuki Go

　　:     .    12+JR20262 松本　弦起 神戸市 彩星工科S9 Matsumoto Genki

　　:     .    1,2,4R-20253 中根　暖 愛知県 豊川高校S8 55159Nakane Hinata

　　:     .    12+JR20254 山内　健琉 福岡県 東福岡高校S9 Yamauchi Takeru

　　:     .    12＋JR20245 森田　悠月 長崎県 長崎日大高校S8 Morita Yuzuki

　　:     .    12+N6 奈良　勇利 北海道 個人（北海道）S9 Nara Yuri

　　:     .    1,2,4R7 羽賀　昭徒 岐阜県 個人（岐阜県）S8 5269Haga Akito

　　:     .    N8 坪井　弘恭 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンS8 55158Tsuboi Kosuke

NR：AR：WR： 01:01.0900:56.5800:55.84S8 GR： 01:01.09

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.2900:56.0000:52.23S9 GR： 00:56.91

11:12 -- Start

4 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1,2,4C1 窪田　幸太 東京都 NTTファイナンスS8 26536Kubota Kota

　　:     .    9R-20252 大内　秀真 京都市 京都文教高校S9 51601Ouchi Shuma

　　:     .    N3 生松　穂高 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるS14 19932Haematsu Hodaka

　　:     .    4 掛川　和馬 浜松市 ぺんぎん村S14 Kakegawa Kazuma

　　:     .    5 上田　真義 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンS14 Ueda Masayoshi

　　:     .    6 西脇　秀 東京都 GAGANIS14 Nishiwaki Shu

　　:     .    7 野村　空和 神奈川県 JDSAS15 Nomura Sowa

　　:     .    0JR20268 大和谷　洸貴 東京都 チバミラクルズS12 Yamatoya Koki

NR：AR：WR： 01:01.0900:56.5800:55.84S8 GR： 01:01.09

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.2900:56.0000:52.23S9 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.7100:53.9700:50.91S12 GR： 00:55.24

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

NR：AR：WR： 00:52.0300:51.22S15 GR： 00:52.03

11:14 -- Start



5 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 髙栁　直樹 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるS14 Takayanagi Naoki

　　:     .    N2 山田　雅徳 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会S14 10961Yamada Masanori

　　:     .    3 伊藤　優樹 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンS14 Ito Yuki

　　:     .    4 橘高　孝太 大阪府 A・S・AS14 Kittaka Kota

　　:     .    5 大西　颯人 兵庫県 CSアマスポS14 Onishi Hayato

　　:     .    J6 藤井　陽 岐阜県 岐阜GUSHS15 Fujii Yo

　　:     .    7 榎田　遥希 群馬県 群馬パラ水協S14 Enokida Haruki

　　:     .    8 宮本　和裕 東京都 GAGANIS14 Miyamoto Kazuhiro

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

NR：AR：WR： 00:52.0300:51.22S15 GR： 00:52.03

11:17 -- Start

6 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1,3,5R-20251 小城　琉夏 大阪府 関大一高S9 51599Kojo Ruka

　　:     .    TR-20272 財津　瑞希 茨城県 筑波技術大学S13 51598Zaitsu Mizuki

　　:     .    3 志村　悠辰 東京都 GAGANIS14 Shimura Yujin

　　:     .    R-20214 清水　滉太 東京都 大成建設S13 33189Shimizu Kota

　　:     .    5 吉川　恭平 札幌市 個人（札幌市）S14 Yoshikawa Kyohei

　　:     .    6 池上　寛朗 鹿児島県 プロテリアルS14 Ikeue Hiroaki

　　:     .    7 佐野　秀樹 さいたま コスモスＳＣS14 Sano Hideki

　　:     .    8 木村　旭宏 岐阜県 個人（岐阜県）S14 Kimura Akihiro

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.2900:56.0000:52.23S9 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:56.1100:51.5200:50.65S13 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

11:20 -- Start

7 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 中島　一輝 さいたま 個人（さいたま市S14 Nakashima Kazuki

　　:     .    2 砂生　陸玖 名古屋市 ぴぃ～すSCS14 Saso Riku

　　:     .    3 渡辺　玲爾 岐阜県 岐阜GUSHS14 Watanabe Reiji

　　:     .    4 松原　彰儀 兵庫県 アース製薬S14 Matsubara Akiyoshi

　　:     .    5 渡邉　力也 鹿児島県 メルヘン中山S14 Watanabe Rikiya

　　:     .    1,3,5J6 千葉　龍成 岩手県 イーハトーブSCS9 Chiba Ryusei

　　:     .    7 三尾　祐太 岩手県 盛岡スポーツ協会SS14 Mio Yuta

　　:     .    1,2,4,12+C8 荻原　虎太郎 千葉市 セントラルスポーS8 36120Ogiwara Kotaro

NR：AR：WR： 01:01.0900:56.5800:55.84S8 GR： 01:01.09

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.2900:56.0000:52.23S9 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

11:22 -- Start

8 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    TJR20251 石松　弘行 大阪市 Qlassic-SS12 Ishimatsu Hiroyuki

　　:     .    TB 0C2 木村　敬一 東京都 東京ガスS11 6597Kimura Keiichi

　　:     .    3 内田　京佑 島根県 アクアみすみS14 Uchida Kyosuke

　　:     .    C4 津川　拓也 大阪市 ANAWOS14 8677Tsugawa Takuya

　　:     .    5 東　誠士 岩手県 盛岡スポーツ協会SS14 Azuma Seiji

　　:     .    N6 森山　大樹 佐賀県 伊万里SCS14 39322Moriyama Daiki

　　:     .    7 白石　寛太 横浜市 39エンジョイS14 Shiraishi Kanta

　　:     .    8 池田　真隆 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンS14 Ikeda Masataka

NR：AR：WR： 00:58.3300:57.3500:56.15S11 GR： 00:58.56

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.7100:53.9700:50.91S12 GR： 00:55.24

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

11:25 -- Start



9 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 牧山　和樹 東京都 個人（東京都）S14 Makiyama Kazuki

　　:     .    2 渡辺　琢斗 福井県 ブレイヴ福井S14 Watanabe Takuto

　　:     .    C3 鴨　弘之 名古屋市 個人（名古屋市）S14 17824Kamo Hiroyuki

　　:     .    N4 野村　洋介 東京都 個人（東京都）S14 56175Nomura Yosuke

　　:     .    C5 籠瀬　嶺 東京都 ほけんの窓口S14 52260Kagose Rei

　　:     .    6 加地　竜也 千葉市 千葉トヨタS14 Kaji Tatsuya

　　:     .    7 春井　恒行 兵庫県 AQUA SONICS14 Harui Tsuneyuki

　　:     .    8R-20258 川渕　大耀 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンS9 55160Kawabuchi Taiyo

NR：AR：WR： 00:57.2900:56.0000:52.23S9 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

11:28 -- Start

10 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    TR-20261 齋藤　元希 東京都 スタイル・エッジS13 36502Saito Genki

　　:     .    N2 坪井　夢輝 佐賀県 ブリヂストンカンS14 57687Tsuboi Yuki

　　:     .    C3 蓮野　巧人 新潟県 新水協S14 35042Hasuno Takuto

　　:     .    R-20244 関　ケビン 大阪府 茨木STS14 51208Seki Kevin

　　:     .    C5 中島　啓智 千葉県 あいおいニッセイS14 23756Nakajima Keichi

　　:     .    0C6 長野　凌生 東京都 野村不動産ﾊﾟｰﾄﾅｰｽS21 Nagano Ryo

　　:     .    C7 村上　舜也 東京都 NECFSS14 19939Murakami Shunya

　　:     .    R8 上村　温 千葉県 個人（千葉県）S14 51556Uemura Haruhi

NR：AR：WR： 00:56.1100:51.5200:50.65S13 GR： 00:56.91

NR：AR：WR： 00:53.9900:53.9900:51.52S14 GR： 00:53.99

NR：AR：WR：S21 GR： 00:55.77

11:30 -- Start



女子 Women

19

No 23 100m Breaststroke100m平泳ぎ 2024/05/04 11:33

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    2  　

　　:     .    3 三浦　希 岩手県 盛岡スポーツ協会SSB14 Miura Nozomi

　　:     .    4 井出　依芭 浜松市 JDSASB15 Ide Yoriha

　　:     .    5 有門　祥子 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンSB14 Arikado Shoko

　　:     .    6  　

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 01:16.8501:16.8501:12.02SB14 GR： 01:15.08

NR：AR：WR： 01:16.1001.11.53SB15 GR： 01:19.46

11:33 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 小林　倫子 福井県 ブレイヴ福井SB14 Kobayashi Michiko

　　:     .    2 小嶋　美菜代 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会SB14 Kojima Minayo

　　:     .    3 坂本　杏 茨城県 茨城TKSCSB14 Sakamoto Anzu

　　:     .    4 入谷　友子 香川県 香川県育成会SB14 Iritani Yuko

　　:     .    1,3,5R-20255 前田　恵麻 福井県 福工大福井高SB9 42260Maeda Ema

　　:     .    R6 箕浦　のどか 大阪市 大阪およごう会SB14 52261Minoura Nodoka

　　:     .    TC7 遠藤　珠美 横浜市 ｼﾝﾌﾟﾚｸｽSB11 17797Endo Tamami

　　:     .    8 柴田　花梨 東京都 Aim Top SCSB14 Shibata Karin

NR：AR：WR： 01:25.3701:15.8201:10.99SB9 GR： 01:21.53

NR：AR：WR： 01:35.5201:19.8201:19.78SB11 GR： 01:38.94

NR：AR：WR： 01:16.8501:16.8501:12.02SB14 GR： 01:15.08

11:36 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    R1 服部　綾香 岐阜県 すくすく岐阜SB14 52262Hattori Ayaka

　　:     .    R-20242 安藤　渉 千葉県 フジクラSB14 54702Ando Ayumi

　　:     .    1,3,5C3 宇津木　美都 京都市 大阪体育大学SB8 30293Utsugi Mikuni

　　:     .    C4 芹澤　美希香 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンSB14 39319Serizawa Mikika

　　:     .    C5 渡邉　麗美 川崎市 個人（川崎市）SB14 17825Watanabe Remi

　　:     .    1,3,5C6 福田　果音 北九州市 KSGときわ曽根SB8 44018Fukuda Kanon

　　:     .    C7 出口　舞 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンSB14 31308Deguchi Mai

　　:     .    8 山田　玲美奈 宮崎県 個人（宮崎県）SB14 Yamada Remina

NR：AR：WR： 01:25.2301:25.2301:13.83SB8 GR： 01:25.65

NR：AR：WR： 01:16.8501:16.8501:12.02SB14 GR： 01:15.08

11:39 -- Start



男子 Men

61

No 24 100m Breaststroke100m平泳ぎ 2024/05/04 11:42

Swimmers (Heat)

1 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1  　

　　:     .    12＋JR20242 森田　悠月 長崎県 長崎日大高校SB7 Morita Yuzuki

　　:     .    A3,5,12+JR20203 中村　仁士 鳥取県 個人（鳥取県）SB8 Nakamura Hitoshi

　　:     .    N4 坪井　弘恭 川崎市 宮前ドルフィンSB8 55158Tsuboi Kosuke

　　:     .    1,3,5,12+R5 作田　祐也 熊本市 あいおいニッセイSB7 15092Sakuda Yuya

　　:     .    12+LR20256 村田　哲 東京都 東京ラッコSB6 Murata Tetsu

　　:     .    7  　

　　:     .    8  　

NR：AR：WR： 01:23.2401:19.4001:18.07SB6 GR： 01:23.24

NR：AR：WR： 01:21.9701:20.0801:10.32SB7 GR： 01:15.39

NR：AR：WR： 01:17.4301:10.4801:07.01SB8 GR： 01:13.89

11:42 -- Start

2 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1,3,5L1 鈴木　剛 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるSB9 Suzuki Go

　　:     .    2 牧山　和樹 東京都 個人（東京都）SB14 Makiyama Kazuki

　　:     .    1,3,5JR20263 保坂　幸平 秋田県 ミラクルスイミーSB9 Hosaka Kohei

　　:     .    TBR-20234 山本　浩二 埼玉県 東京４TCSB11 22600Yamamoto Koji

　　:     .    1,2,4C5 窪田　幸太 東京都 NTTファイナンスSB8 26536Kubota Kota

　　:     .    1,2,4,12+J6 遠山　弘晃 茨城県 サイバーダインSB8 Toyama Hiroaki

　　:     .    0J7 舘山　正人 仙台市 仙台チャレンジSB21 Tateyama Masato

　　:     .    1,2,4R-20258 中根　暖 愛知県 豊川高校SB8 55159Nakane Hinata

NR：AR：WR： 01:17.4301:10.4801:07.01SB8 GR： 01:13.89

NR：AR：WR： 01:15.4301:07.1201:04.02SB9 GR： 01:17.38

NR：AR：WR： 01:10.9001:10.0801:10.08SB11 GR： 01:12.29

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

NR：AR：WR：SB21 GR： 01:31.54

11:47 -- Start

3 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 小野内　煌希 愛知県 ＡＰＳSB14 Onouchi Koki

　　:     .    0JR20272 菰渕　大城 東京都 国士舘大学SB13 Komobuchi Daiki

　　:     .    R3 高柳　春貴 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SB14 8680Takayanagi Haruki

　　:     .    4 市川　良 愛知県 個人（愛知県）SB14 Ichikawa Ryo

　　:     .    5 大賀　康平 広島県 個人（広島県）SB14 Oga Kohei

　　:     .    6 別所　敬 東京都 コスモスＳＣSB14 Bessho Kei

　　:     .    R-20247 関　ケビン 大阪府 茨木STSB14 51208Seki Kevin

　　:     .    8 寺田　壱己 秋田県 ミラクルスイミーSB14 Terata Itsuki

NR：AR：WR： 01:12.4601:04.0901:02.97SB13 GR： 01:16.75

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

11:51 -- Start

4 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 野村　拓也 福井県 ブレイヴ福井SB14 Nomura Takuya

　　:     .    2 佐藤　友愉 相模原市 まんぼう相模SB14 Sato Yuyu

　　:     .    3 瀬尾　和樹 香川県 香川県育成会SB14 Seo Kazuki

　　:     .    4 鈴木　琢人 岐阜県 岐阜GUSHSB14 Suzuki Takuto

　　:     .    5 小川　知樹 東京都 おともだちSSB14 Ogawa Tomoki

　　:     .    6 山本　亮太 福井県 個人（福井県）SB14 Yamamoto Ryota

　　:     .    7 弓削　陽介 滋賀県 滋賀友泳会SB14 Yuge Yosuke

　　:     .    8 石川　裕涼 茨城県 茨城TKSCSB14 Ishikawa Yusuke

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

11:54 -- Start



5 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 加藤　将馬 福井県 個人（福井県）SB14 Kato Shoma

　　:     .    N2 平野　竜平 愛知県 小原建設SB14 10956Hirano Ryuhei

　　:     .    C3 坂倉　航季 三重県 マクセルクレハSB14 29906Sakakura Koki

　　:     .    3,5R20244 相澤　稜翔 三重県 個人（三重県）SB9 Aizawa Ryoga

　　:     .    C5 津川　拓也 大阪市 ANAWOSB14 8677Tsugawa Takuya

　　:     .    6 石田　真一 兵庫県 個人（兵庫県）SB14 Ishida Shinichi

　　:     .    7 遠藤　裕樹 岐阜県 ぎふミナモSB14 Endo Yuki

　　:     .    8 内藤　雅之 山梨県 スプラウトSB14 Naito Masayuki

NR：AR：WR： 01:15.4301:07.1201:04.02SB9 GR： 01:17.38

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

11:57 -- Start

6 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    1 前村　周宥 鹿児島県 個人（鹿児島県）SB14 Maemura Shusuke

　　:     .    2 久保田　千聖 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるSB14 Kubota Chisei

　　:     .    C3 宮崎　哲 札幌市 あいおいニッセイSB14 8678Miyazaki Satoru

　　:     .    4 前田　直偉 大阪市 桜宮高校SB14 Maeda Naoi

　　:     .    5 村松　諒 浜松市 ぺんぎん村SB14 Muramatsu Ryo

　　:     .    6 神﨑　大輔 岐阜県 すくすく岐阜SB14 Kanzaki Daisuke

　　:     .    R7 山中　優輝 仙台市 個人（仙台市）SB14 24337Yamanaka Yuki

　　:     .    8 宮本　和裕 東京都 GAGANISB14 Miyamoto Kazuhiro

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

12:00 -- Start

7 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    N1 吉野　裕斗 名古屋市 ぴぃ～すSCSB14 35214Yoshino Yuto

　　:     .    0J2 池田　伊吹 静岡県 静岡ぱしどるSB15 Ikeda Ibuki

　　:     .    3 松下　遼飛 横浜市 個人（横浜市）SB14 Matsushita Haruto

　　:     .    C4 林田　泰河 横浜市 宮前ドルフィンSB14 10967Hayashida Taiga

　　:     .    N5 坪井　夢輝 佐賀県 ブリヂストンカンSB14 57687Tsuboi Yuki

　　:     .    N6 前田　龍佑 静岡市 静岡ぱしどるSB14 35215Maeda Ryusuke

　　:     .    8C7 南井　瑛翔 大阪府 近畿大学SB9 44564Minai Akito

　　:     .    R8 上村　温 千葉県 個人（千葉県）SB14 51556Uemura Haruhi

NR：AR：WR： 01:15.4301:07.1201:04.02SB9 GR： 01:17.38

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

NR：AR：WR： 01:06.0401:00.00SB15 GR： 01:06.04

12:03 -- Start

8 組

ExceptionsSt SDMSRecordPlaceCity (Country) / ClubN a m eLane

　　:     .    C1 出口　瑛瑚 大阪府 ミズノSSSB14 21564Deguchi Eigo

　　:     .    2 前田　思偉 大阪市 初芝立命館SB14 Maeda Kotoi

　　:     .    3 佐藤　駿弥 福島県 PS福島SB14 Sato Shunya

　　:     .    C4 山口　尚秀 愛媛県 四国ガスSB14 41361Yamaguchi Naohide

　　:     .    5 星　泰雅 堺市 サムティSB15 Hoshi Taiga

　　:     .    R-20256 佐藤　悠人 仙台市 イトマン向山SB14 57704Sato Yuto

　　:     .    TR-20267 齋藤　元希 東京都 スタイル・エッジSB13 36502Saito Genki

　　:     .    C8 加古　敏矢 愛知県 トヨタループスSB14 31441Kako Toshiya

NR：AR：WR： 01:12.4601:04.0901:02.97SB13 GR： 01:16.75

NR：AR：WR： 01:02.7501:02.7501:02.75SB14 GR： 01:04.00

NR：AR：WR： 01:06.0401:00.00SB15 GR： 01:06.04

12:05 -- Start


